Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 13101 Arry Times Division Rep(s):
For Week Number:  4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 56 27 63 58 44 37 73
Total: 143 154 125 154 168 106 158 148

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13101 Arry Times Team: 13103 Niyaries
Host Location: Terminal Host Location: Dandy Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 2 01736 Sakima, Chieko N* 8 2 11746 Kushikurane, Hiromu
* 9 2 13410 Oshiro, Takezo *6 2 13094 Sunagawa, Yuki
* 5 2 13079 Tamaki, Tomotaka * 4 2 12656 Itoku, Shion
*4 1 13076 lju, Asahi * 4 3 12841 Higashiuchihara, Riku
* 2 2 12133 Unten, Shinko * 2 2 12657  Shinzato, Mizuki
* 2 2 12482 Tanahara, Kumiko N*2 1 13095 Takue, Yu
* 1 2 13411 Iha, Miharu *1 2 12707  Yabuuchi, Miyuko
* 1 1 13412 Chinen, Ruka *1 1 13483 Oshiro, Ririka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13104) LV1 On 02/08/2023 At Terminal

13101

¥3,000

¥3,000



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 13103 Niyaries Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 56 27 63 58 44 37 73
Total: 143 154 125 154 168 106 158 148

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13101 Arry Times Team: 13103 Niyaries
Host Location: Terminal Host Location: Dandy Il
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 2 01736 Sakima, Chieko N* 8 2 11746 Kushikurane, Hiromu
* 9 2 13410 Oshiro, Takezo *6 2 13094 Sunagawa, Yuki
* 5 2 13079 Tamaki, Tomotaka * 4 2 12656 Itoku, Shion
*4 1 13076 lju, Asahi * 4 3 12841 Higashiuchihara, Riku
* 2 2 12133 Unten, Shinko * 2 2 12657  Shinzato, Mizuki
* 2 2 12482 Tanahara, Kumiko N*2 1 13095 Takue, Yu
* 1 2 13411 Iha, Miharu *1 2 12707  Yabuuchi, Miyuko
* 1 1 13412 Chinen, Ruka *1 1 13483 Oshiro, Ririka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13102) Yoru Hachi Times On 02/08/2023 At Dandy I

13103

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13108 BAATA

For Week Number:

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week
Total: 143 154 125 154

Home Team
Team: 13108 BAATA

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
42 56 27 63

Neo BAATA

SL MP Player # Name

* 9

*
AP WWWPL~O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P DN WODN WP

04126
11395
12714
12473
13092
13093
13489
12145

Kawabata, Naohiro
Sawada, Natsuki
Ishimine, Risa
Irabu, Natsumi
Nakahodo, Kaho
Ukemasu, Kisara
Tamanaha, Aika
Ishihara, Kanako

4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8

58 44 37 73
168 106 158 148

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Team: 13105 Super Hisato kun

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
P B~ WDNDIMOTO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

N WEFEL FEPNDNMNDNDN

12510
11388
11799
12489
12490
13106
13413
13414

CLOTH

Name

Tokioka, Ryosei
Okiyama, Hisato

lju, Hyoga

Shimoiji, Natsuki
Matayoshi, Yuki
Sunagawa, Ruiki
Kuroshima, Tetsuyuki
Miyaguni, Juri

(13106) PON CRIB On 02/08/2023 At Neo BAATA

13108



Scoresheet for Team: 13105 Super Hisato kun

For Week Number:

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week
Total: 143 154 125 154

Home Team
Team: 13108 BAATA

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
42 56 27 63

Neo BAATA

SL MP Player # Name

* 9

*
AP WWWPL~O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P DN WODN WP

04126
11395
12714
12473
13092
13093
13489
12145

Kawabata, Naohiro
Sawada, Natsuki
Ishimine, Risa
Irabu, Natsumi
Nakahodo, Kaho
Ukemasu, Kisara
Tamanaha, Aika
Ishihara, Kanako

4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

7 8

58 44 37 73
168 106 158 148

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Team: 13105 Super Hisato kun

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
P B~ WDNDIMOTO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13107) guts mine On 02/08/2023 At CLOTH

N WEFEL FEPNDNMNDNDN

12510
11388
11799
12489
12490
13106
13413
13414

CLOTH

Name

Tokioka, Ryosei
Okiyama, Hisato

lju, Hyoga

Shimoiji, Natsuki
Matayoshi, Yuki
Sunagawa, Ruiki
Kuroshima, Tetsuyuki
Miyaguni, Juri

13105



Scoresheet for Team: 13106 PON CRIB

For Week Number:

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Home Team
Team: 13106 PON CRIB

Host Location:

1 2 3

42 56 27 63 58 44 37
Total: 143 154 125 154 168 106 158 148

Ron Crib

SL MP Player # Name

N*9
N * 4
* 4

*
NDNPRP P BA

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O N WMNDNDNPEW

12645
12676
12647
12844
12649
13293
13294
13527

Tasato, Tsubasa
Yamashiro, Yuta
Miyazato, Hiroki
Saito, Shogo
Gushiken, Riona
Ota, Akiho

Mori, Kanta
Karino, Sazane

4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

7 8
73

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Team: 13107 guts mine

Host Location:

Shot Club

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

2

N WWwWwWhH~ooo

P PN WOWNEDN®

12849
12846
12847
13415
13103
12850
13104
13416

Kanou, Miyu

Unten, Nobuyuki
Nakamura, Sora
Kawabata, Yukitaka
Miyagi, Ukyou
Wan, Hiuyau

Kina, Shota
Nobuhara, Kenta

(13108) BAATA On 02/08/2023 At Neo BAATA

13106



Scoresheet for Team: 13107 guts mine

For Week Number:

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Home Team
Team: 13106 PON CRIB

Host Location:

1 2 3

42 56 27 63 58 44 37
Total: 143 154 125 154 168 106 158 148

Ron Crib

SL MP Player # Name

N*9
N * 4
* 4

*
NDNPRP P BA

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O N WMNDNDNPEW

12645
12676
12647
12844
12649
13293
13294
13527

Tasato, Tsubasa
Yamashiro, Yuta
Miyazato, Hiroki
Saito, Shogo
Gushiken, Riona
Ota, Akiho

Mori, Kanta
Karino, Sazane

4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

7 8
73

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Team: 13107 guts mine

Host Location:

Shot Club

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

2

N WWwWwWhH~ooo

P PN WOWNEDN®

12849
12846
12847
13415
13103
12850
13104
13416

Kanou, Miyu

Unten, Nobuyuki
Nakamura, Sora
Kawabata, Yukitaka
Miyagi, Ukyou
Wan, Hiuyau

Kina, Shota
Nobuhara, Kenta

(13105) Super Hisato kun On 02/08/2023 At CLOTH

13107



Home Team 13104
Scoresheet for Team: 13104 LV1 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 56 27 63 58 44 37 73
Total: 143 154 125 154 168 106 158 148

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13104 LV1 Team: 13102 Yoru Hachi Times
Host Location: Dandy Il Host Location: Terminal
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 3 11645 Shinzato, Haruka *7 1 12640 Nakajun, Sho
* 9 3 13097 Kinjo, Yutaka * 9 2 12483 Tokumine, Takashi
* 4 3 11644 Yamashiro, Hiroka *4 2 12744  Nakajun, Eriko
N*2 0 13325 Tamayose, Tatsuhide ¥3,000 * 3 2 13263 Yogi, Kiyohito
* 2 3 13100 Tominaga, Rino * 3 2 12641 Unten, Nobu
* 1 2 13101 Toguchi, Aya * 2 2 13407 Kamiya, Tomoyuki
*1 1 13102 Teruya, Hanae *1 3 13408 Higa, Kei
N*2 0 13525 Shinzato, Masato ¥3,000 *1 1 13409 Kohatsu, Haruka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13101) Arry Times On 02/08/2023 At Terminal



Visiting Team 13102
Scoresheet for Team: 13102 Yoru Hachi Times Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 42 56 27 63 58 44 37 73
Total: 143 154 125 154 168 106 158 148

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13104 LV1 Team: 13102 Yoru Hachi Times
Host Location: Dandy Il Host Location: Terminal
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 3 11645 Shinzato, Haruka *7 1 12640 Nakajun, Sho
* 9 3 13097 Kinjo, Yutaka * 9 2 12483 Tokumine, Takashi
* 4 3 11644 Yamashiro, Hiroka *4 2 12744  Nakajun, Eriko
N*2 0 13325 Tamayose, Tatsuhide ¥3,000 * 3 2 13263 Yogi, Kiyohito
* 2 3 13100 Tominaga, Rino * 3 2 12641 Unten, Nobu
* 1 2 13101 Toguchi, Aya * 2 2 13407 Kamiya, Tomoyuki
*1 1 13102 Teruya, Hanae *1 3 13408 Higa, Kei
N*2 0 13525 Shinzato, Masato ¥3,000 *1 1 13409 Kohatsu, Haruka
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13103) Niyaries On 02/08/2023 At Dandy I



